
その 15その 14その 13その 12その 11その 10その９その８ その 16

大きさ

むき 人げん

からだ

学校 べんきょう

いろ

どうさ そのた

大

小

中

下

右

左

女

上 男

人

子

文

字

正

本

名

学

校

先

年

生

赤

白

青 早

見

休

立

出

入

力

足

手

口

耳

目

村

町

音

車

糸

王

おおきい・だい

なか・ちゅう

ちいさい・しょう

した・げ

ひだり・さ

みぎ・ゆう

おんな・じょ

こ

ひと・にん

39

40

41

43

44

45

47

うえ・じょう おとこ・だん

42 46

48

49

とし・ねん

なま・せい

さき・せん

もと・ほん

な・めい

ただしい・せい

ふみ・ぶん

じ

まなぶ・がく

こう

58

59

60

56

57

63

64

65

61

62

あか・せき

しろ・はく

あお・せい

66

67

68

みる・けん

はやい・そう

73

74

たつ・りつ

やすむ・きゅう

71

72

はいる・にゅう

でる・しゅつ

69

70

あし・そく

ちから・りき

54

55

くち・こう

て・しゅ

52

53

め・もく

みみ・じ

50

51

まち・ちょう

むら・そん

79

80

くるま・しゃ

おと・おん

77

78

おう

いと・し

75

76

http://print-kids.net/


